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La b naam Testlocatie Lab typeGGD

GD Dieren Deventer Friesland Leeuwarden

GD Dieren Deventer Friesland Drachten

Rotterdam Rotterdam Noord

GD Dieren Deventer Friesland Sneek

GD Dieren Deventer Gelderland Midden Eden

GD Dieren Deventer GGD IJsselland Zwolle

GD Dieren Deventer Twente Enschede

Friesland

Friesland

Rotterdam

Friesland

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

ErasmusMC MML

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Gelderland Midden

GGD IJsselland

Twente

Twente

Hart voor Brabant

Hart voor Brabant

Hollands Midden

Hollands Midden

Hollands Midden

Hollands Midden

Limburg Noord

Limburg Noord

Limburg Noord

Noord en Oost Gelderland Pandemielab

Rotterdam

Dienst Gezondheid Jeugd GGD Zuid Holland ZuiDienst Gezondheid Jeugd Pandemielab

Dienst Gezondheid Jeugd GGD Zuid Holland ZuiDienst Gezondheid Jeugd Pandemielab

Dienst Gezondheid Jeugd GGD Zuid Holland ZuiDienst Gezondheid Jeugd Pandemielab

Rotterdam

Rotterdam

Rotterdam

Rotterdam

Rotterdam

Utrecht

Brabant Zuidoost

Noord en Oost Gelderland MML

Drenthe

Groningen

Brabant Zuidoost

Noord en Oost Gelderland MML

Brabant Zuidoost

Brabant Zuidoost

Brabant Zuidoost

Haaglanden

Hollands Noorden

Hollands Noorden

Kennemerland

Kennemerland

Zeeland

GD Dieren Deventer Twente Goor

Hart voor Brabant Rosmalen

Hart voor Brabant Tilburg

Hollands Midden Katwijk

Hollands Midden Alphen aan den Rijn

Hollands Midden Alrijne Leiderdorp

Hollands Midden Rehobothkerk Gouda

Limburg Noord Afnamepunt 1

Limburg Noord Afnamepunt 2

Limburg Noord Afnamepunt 3

Noord en Oost Gelderland Vaassen

Rotterdam Rotterdam Zuid

HPVJBZ

HPVJBZ

HPV NMDL

HPV NMDL

HPV NMDL

HPV NMDL

HPV Radboud

HPV Radboud

HPV Radboud

HPV Radboud

ErasmusMC

HPV Symbiant

HPV Symbiant

HPV Symbiant

ErasmusMC

ErasmusMC

ErasmusMC

ErasmusMC

ErasmusMC

HPV Symbiant

ETZ

Gelre

HPV UMCG

HPV UMCG

Sanquin

Gelre

Sanquin

Sanquin

Sanquin

Sanquin

Sanquin

Sanquin

Sanquin

Sanquin

Sanquin

MML

Rotterdam Schiedam

Rotterdam Voorne Putten

Rotterdam Hoek van Holland mobiel

Rotterdam Maassluis mobiel

Rotterdam Middelharnis

Utrecht Veenendaal

Brabant Zuidoost Afnamepunt 1

Noord en Oost Gelderland Zeilhem

Drenthe Teststraat GGD Drenthe

Groningen UMCG

Brabant Zuidoost Afnamepunt 2

Noord en Oost Gelderland Apeldoorn

Brabant Zuidoost Afnamepunt 3

Brabant Zuidoost Afnamepunt 4

Brabant Zuidoost Afnamepunt 5

Haaglanden Nootdorp regulier

Hollands Noorden Alkmaar

Hollands Noorden Hoorn

Kennemerland KennemerSporthal

Kennemerland Kennemerland Mobiel

Zeeland Terneuzen

MML

MML

MML

MML

MML

Pandemielab

MML

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab
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Zeeland Goes

Zeeland Goes thuisbemonstering

GGD IJsselland Deventer

GGD IJsselland Ommen

Zeeland

Zeeland

GGD IJsselland

GGD IJsselland

Amsterdam

GGD IJsselland

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Sanquin

Sanquin

Isala

Isala

Wageningen BioveteriAmsterdam Amsterdam Rai

GGD IJsselland Steenwijk

Hart voor Brabant Uden

MML

MML

Pandemielab

Isala MML

Hart voor Brabant

West Brabant

Zuid Limburg

Haaglanden

Haaglanden

Gelderland Midden

Amsterdam

Flevoland

Flevoland

Gooi en Vechtstreek

Gooi en Vechtstreek

Utrecht

Utrecht

Flevoland

Gelderland Zuid

Gelderland Zuid

JBZ MML

MML

MML

Microvida

MUMC

Reinier Haga

Reinier Haga

Rijnstate

Wageningen BioveteriAmsterdam tbd

Wageningen BioveteriFlevoland Lelystad

Wageningen BioveteriFlevoland Almere

Gooi en Vechtstreek Bussum

Gooi en Vechtstreek Loosdrecht

Utrecht Houten

Utrecht Soest

Wageningen BioveteriFlevoland Emmerloord

Wageningen BioveteriGelderland Zuid Nijmegen

Wageningen BioveteriGelderland Zuid Tiel

Wageningen BioveteriZaanstreek Waterland Testlocatie Zaanstreek V\Zaanstreek Waterland

Utrecht Thuis bemonstering

West Brabant NAC Stadion

Zuid Limburg Urmond

Haaglanden Nootdorp extra

Haaglanden Mobiel

Gelderland Midden Gelredome

MML

MML

MML

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Tergooi

Tergooi

UMCU

UMCU

MML

MML

MML

MML

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

Pandemielab

UtrechtUMCU MML
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Aantal monsters dag

160

80

128

80

168

86

155

155

259

130

78

78

155

78

84

84

84

202

383

241

0

0

128

0

0

0

0

251

77

202

242

287

77

0

77

77

77

266

193

129

201

65

27
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159

3

86

43

510

43

130

344

296

266

0

168

0

201

0

62

62

251

126

0

200

67

164

7


